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Summary of Results | Friday, 2 August 2023

OPEN GROUP - APPARATUS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Brisbane State High School

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School (i)

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School (ii)

St Peters Lutheran College

Ipswich Girls’ Grammar School

15.550

13.950

13.850

10.700

10.250

7.450

6.700

OPEN PAIRS

1
2
3
4
5

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School 

Ipswich Girls’ Grammar School

26.900

24.500

24.050

19.400

16.200

OPEN FREEHAND

1
2
3

Moreton Bay College 

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School 

13.150

11.500

8.650

A GRADE

1
2
3
4
5
6

St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane State High School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Ipswich Girls’ Grammar School

21.700

21.200

20.850

19.650

17.850

16.250

B GRADE

1
2
3
4
5
6

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Peters Lutheran College 

Brisbane State High School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Ipswich Girls’ Grammar School

21.850

20.700

19.150

15.700

8.700

6.900

YEAR 8 (i)

1
2
3
4
5
6

Moreton Bay College

Ipswich Girls’ Grammar School 

St Peters Lutheran College 

Brisbane State High School 

Brisbane Girls Grammar School 

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

10.350

9.300

9.100

8.950

8.900

8.150
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YEAR 8 (ii)

1
2
2
4
5

St Peters Lutheran College (ii)

Brisbane Girls Grammar School (iii)

Brisbane Girls Grammar School (ii)

Moreton Bay College (ii)

Ipswich Girls’ Grammar School (ii)

9.550

9.050

8.850

8.650

6.650

YEAR 7 (i)

1
2
3
4
5
6

St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School 

Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane State High School

Ipswich Girls’ Grammar School

14.450

14.100

14.000

13.550

12.800

11.750

YEAR 7 (ii)

1
2
3
4
5

Brisbane Girls Grammar School (ii)

St Peters Lutheran College (ii)

Brisbane Girls Grammar School (iii)

Brisbane State High School (ii)

Moreton Bay College (ii)

14.100

13.400

13.350

13.250

13.000

YEAR 7 FREEHAND

1
2
3

Moreton Bay College 

Brisbane Girls Grammar School (i)

Brisbane Girls Grammar School (ii)

12.650

12.200

11.900


