

# 2024 QGSSSA RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Summary of Results | Friday, 2 August 2023

$\overline{}$			$\sim$ $-$	$\sim$ 1	JP -	ΛП	пΛ	BY.	 10
	-	101	10174			<b>8</b> P		174	

1	Brisbane State High School	15.550
2	Moreton Bay College	13.950
3	Brisbane Girls Grammar School (i)	13.850
4	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	10.700
5	Brisbane Girls Grammar School (ii)	10.250
6	St Peters Lutheran College	7.450
7	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	6.700

## **OPEN PAIRS**

1	Brisbane State High School	26.900
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	24.500
3	Moreton Bay College	24.050
4	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	19.400
5	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	16.200

#### **OPEN FREEHAND**

1	Moreton Bay College	13.150
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	11.500
3	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	8.650

## A GRADE

1	St Peters Lutheran College	21.700
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	21.200
3	Moreton Bay College	20.850
4	Brisbane State High School	19.650
5	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	17.850
6	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	16.250

#### **B GRADE**

1	Moreton Bay College	21.850
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	20.700
3	St Peters Lutheran College	19.150
4	Brisbane State High School	15.700
5	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	8.700
6	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	6.900

## **YEAR 8 (i)**

1	Moreton Bay College	10.350
2	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	9.300
3	St Peters Lutheran College	9.100
4	Brisbane State High School	8.950
5	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	8.900
6	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	8.150



# 2024 QGSSSA RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Summary of Results | Friday, 2 August 2024

## YEAR 8 (ii)

1	St Peters Lutheran College (ii)	9.550
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School (iii)	9.050
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School (ii)	8.850
4	Moreton Bay College (ii)	8.650
5	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School (ii)	6.650

## **YEAR 7 (i)**

1	St Peters Lutheran College	14.450
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	14.100
3	Moreton Bay College	14.000
4	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	13.550
5	Brisbane State High School	12.800
6	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	11.750

# YEAR 7 (ii)

1	Brisbane Girls Grammar School (ii)	14.100
2	St Peters Lutheran College (ii)	13.400
3	Brisbane Girls Grammar School (iii)	13.350
4	Brisbane State High School (ii)	13.250
5	Moreton Bay College (ii)	13.000

## YEAR 7 FREEHAND

1	Moreton Bay College	12.650
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School (i)	12.200
3	Brisbane Girls Grammar School (ii)	11.900